

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (L.) NO. 15685 OF 2023

Maharashtra Krushi Udhyog Karmachari
Sangh & Ors. .. Petitioners

V/s.

The Maharashtra Agro Industries
Development Corp. Ltd. & Ors. .. Respondents

None for the Petitioners.

Smt. Jyoti Chavan, Addl. GP for the Respondent-State of Maharashtra
Mr. Venkatesh Shinde i/b. Mr. Shekhar Jagtap for the Respondent No. 2

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &
M. M. SATHAYE, JJ.

DATED : 4TH JANUARY, 2024

P.C.:

1. None for the Petitioners. Copies are not served in the office of the Government Pleader.
2. Stand over to 8th February, 2024.

(M. M. SATHAYE, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)